28,500,000 - 28,500,000 100% 60%

2 Institutional  - 7,600,000 7,600,000 - 16%

3 Public - 11,400,000 11,400,000 - 24%

Total  28,500,000 19,000,000 47,500,000 100% 100%

* Transferred as perḄḑḆḏᶳḁḚḁḞḁᶹḁḐḞḁḚ᷊ḚḈ᷉ᶻḈḚ᷊ḔḂᶻḚḋ(IDRA )ḌḚḆḏḈᶻḁᶭ: 53.03.0000.031.50.026.18.54, ᷊ḏḈḐᶼ: 12

ḁḅḖḆḚḄḈ, ḥḣḤḬɜ

 ḄḑḆḏᶳḁḚḁḞḁᶹḁḐḞḁḚ᷊ḚḈ᷉ᶻḈḚ᷊ḔḂᶻḚḋḖḈ 24-12-2019 ᷊ḏḈḐᶼḖ 53.03.0000.031.50.026.18.72

ḁᶭḌḚḆḏḈᶻḖḈḆḏḀḚḇḆḖḌḘḁḏḉḑḉḏᶱḃᶱḁḚḌḚḇḒḈḖḁḚḌᶻḘḆḚḂḏḁḐḉḐḆḐ᷅Ḗ᷇ᶷḈḣḫ (ᶰ )᷅

᷂ḁᶳ᷿ḚḇḘᶻḚ᷊ḏḊḖḞḏḈḍḘḉḚ᷇ḏḈᶽ᷉ḖḈḊḖḞḏḈḍ᷊ḖḂḚḈ᷊Ḑ᷅Ḑ 10.00 (᷿ Ḋ) ᷅ḏᶻḏḆḓḉḚḇḆḏḁḖḈ 75,03,500.00

(Ḃᶬ᷀ḏ᷊Ḛ᷊ḈḉᶻḚḋ᷊Ḑḁḍḏ᷂ḏḈḂḏᶬ᷀Ḋ᷊) ᷅ḐḊḖḞḏḈᶻḘḆḚḂḏḁḐḈ 82 (ḄḐḈḏḊḐ)

᷂ḁḁ᷊Ḓḁᶳ᷿ḚḇḘᶻḚ᷊ḏḊḖḞḏḈḍḘḉḚ᷇ḏḈᶽ᷉ḖḈḁḐᶻ᷅ḍḌḚ᷊ḏḁḚ᷊ḈḖḈḄḐḋḞ᷅ḐᶯḁḏḂ᷊Ḛ᷊ḐḂḚḈ᷿ḏḁᶻḈḖ ɜ

Eligible investor (EI)  General public

Mutual Funds& CIS
EI excluding mutual fund and

CIS
NRB GP excluding NRB

% No. of
Shares

% No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares

10% 1,900,000 30% 5,700,000 10% 1,900,000 50% 9,500,000

 Prospectus ofSLICL

205

(f)Holding structure of different classes of  securities before and after the issue;

SL Shareholding Category
No of  ordinary shares  Percentage of  holding

Pre-Issue
(a)

IPO
(b)

Post-Issue
(a+b)

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

1 Sponsors andDirectors* 28,500,000 - 28,500,000 100% 60%

2 Institutional  - 7,600,000 7,600,000 - 16%

3 Public - 11,400,000 11,400,000 - 24%

Total  28,500,000 19,000,000 47,500,000 100% 100%

* Transferred as perḄḑḆḏᶳḁḚḁḞḁᶹḁḐḞḁḚ᷊ḚḈ᷉ᶻḈḚ᷊ḔḂᶻḚḋ(IDRA )ḌḚḆḏḈᶻḁᶭ: 53.03.0000.031.50.026.18.54, ᷊ḏḈḐᶼ: 12

ḁḅḖḆḚḄḈ, ḥḣḤḬ

 ḄḑḆḏᶳḁḚḁḞḁᶹḁḐḞḁḚ᷊ḚḈ᷉ᶻḈḚ᷊ḔḂᶻḚḋḖḈ 24-12-2019 ᷊ḏḈḐᶼḖ 53.03.0000.031.50.026.18.72

ḁᶭḌḚḆḏḈᶻḖḈḆḏḀḚḇḆḖḌḘḁḏḉḑḉḏᶱḃᶱḁḚḌḚḇḒḈḖḁḚḌᶻḘḆḚḂḏḁḐḉḐḆḐ᷅Ḗ᷇ᶷḈḣḫ (ᶰ )᷅

᷂ḁᶳ᷿ḚḇḘᶻḚ᷊ḏḊḖḞḏḈḍḘḉḚ᷇ḏḈᶽ᷉ḖḈḊḖḞḏḈḍ᷊ḖḂḚḈ᷊Ḑ᷅Ḑ 10.00 (᷿ Ḋ) ᷅ḏᶻḏḆḓḉḚḇḆḏḁḖḈ 75,03,500 (Ḃᶬ᷀ḏ᷊Ḛ᷊ḈḉᶻḚḋ᷊Ḑḁḍḏ᷂ḏḈḂḏᶬ᷀Ḋ᷊)

᷅ḐḊḖḞḏḈᶻḘḆḚḂḏḁḐḈ 82 (ḄḐḈḏḊḐ) ᷂ḁḁ᷊Ḓḁᶳ᷿ḚḇḘᶻḚ᷊ḏḊḖḞḏḈḍḘḉḚ᷇ḏḈᶽ᷉ḖḈḁḐᶻ᷅ḍḌḚ᷊ḏḁḚ᷊ḈḖḈḄḐḋḞ᷅ḐᶯḁḏḂ᷊Ḛ᷊ḐḂḚḈ᷿ḏḁᶻḈḖ ɜ

(g) Objective of  the issue including financing requirements and feasibility in respect of  enhanced
paid -up capital.